
KRC-31Y/36/366L/37/Y
/391/394/Y/466R/4904Y

15Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.

EXPLODED VIEW (MECHANISM)
A B

1

2

3

a

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
L
M
N
P
Q
R
S

M2x2.5
M1.7x7

M2x2.2

M2x3
M2x5   (BLK)
1.2x3
1.6x3.2

1.6x3.2
2.1x4
1.5x3.2
1.5E

: N09-4193-08
: N09-4194-08
: N09-4195-08
: N09-4196-08
: N09-4197-08
: N09-4198-08
: N09-4199-08
: N09-4200-08
: N19-2087-08
: N19-2088-08
: N19-2135-08
: N19-2146-08
: N19-2091-08
: N19-2092-08
: N29-0510-08

473

27

2

55

76

a

CM1

63
795279

6
52

74

74

45 

16

16

13 13
17

45

67

8

40

41

77

9

68

1

37
19
10107

38

9495

80
15

18

53

83

62

23

22

59

35
46

42

69

36

7

47

48

103

105

100
102

3

HD1

33

75

32

34

26

24

CM2

70

25

71
44

39

57

14

43

G

R

R

L

M

Q

Q
L

M

Ex2 M

M

887

C

L

L

L

P

L

S

G

899

G

G

G

GH

Bx2

M

M

M

M

N

Dx2

Ax3

F F

5

P



KRC-31Y/36/366L/37/Y
/391/394/Y/466R/4904Y

16

EXPLODED VIEW (UNIT)
C D

1

2

3

G

G

A

A

E

(X14-)

726

765

745

771

F1
G

H

F
E

WH1
(X14-)

A1
(X14-)

E

A

E

205

CME1

744

E

B

E

701

706

764

801

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
N

M2.6x4
M2.6x8
φ2x6
φ2x8 (BLK)
φ3x5
φ3x8
φ3x16
φ3x8
WASHER

: N30-2604-46 
: N30-2608-46 
: N80-2006-46
: N80-2008-45
: N83-3005-46
: N80-3008-46
: N83-3016-46
: N84-3008-46
: N29-0205-04

D

D

D

D

N

220

223

236

221

CL1

235

237

(X16-)

C

C

PA1

207

245

255

253

238
252

250

251

225

208

254

301

302

ED1

304

303

204

203

E

E

B

A

264

263

266
DC1

248
201 222 x2

740

770

772

Depends on model. Refer to the parts list

Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.


	EXPLODED VIEW
	MECHANISM
	UNIT




